

1st and Final Bill

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	Const ⁿ of road from				
	L083 Men to Bhanpur				
Name of Agt-	LSVS Projects, Pvt-				
	Ltd - at, Lakhibag,				
	Manpur, Gaya				
Agreement No-	23MBD/3054MR-				
	NMB-18/23-24				
Date of Commencement:-	27-2-24				
Date of Completion :-	26-11-24				
Rate -	0.25% below as per agreement				

	Abstract of Cost:-			
(1/1)	Clearing and Grubbing			
	road land			
	Qty = 0.44 Ha U.P (1)			
	@RS = 76926.080 / Ha = 33848=00			
(2/3)	Const ⁿ of Subgrade &			
	earthen 100mm lead 80%.			
	Qty = 260.55 m ³ U.P (2)			
	@RS = 264.720 / m ³ = 68973=00			
(3/4)	For 100mm lead 80%.			
	Qty 1042.20 m ³ U.P (2)			
	@RS = 173.510 / m ³ = 180832=00			
4/5)	Const ⁿ of GSB by			
	providing graded			
	283653=00			

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/6)					
6/7)					
7/8)					
8/9)					
9/10)					
10/11)					
11/12)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Plain cement concrete				
	Qty = 97.051 m ³ v.p (2)				
	@RS = 7753.65/m ³				7524.99 = 00
12/13)	Supply and providing				
	NP3 300 mm bore pipe				
	Qty = 37.500 m v.p (8)				
	@RS = 645310/m				24199 = 00
13/14)	km stone				
	Qty = 3 Nos v.p (12)				
	@RS = 2688.210/each				8065 = 00
14/15)	200 mm stone				
	Qty = 13.00 Nos v.p (12)				
	@RS = 782.460/each				10172 = 00
					10172 = 00
15/17)	Retro-reflectorized				
	Traffic Signs				
	Qty = 1.920 m ² v.p (12)				
	@RS = 14815.30/m ²				28445 = 00
16/18)	600 mm equilateral is				
	triangle				
	Qty = 6.00 Nos v.p (12)				
	@RS = 4301.49/each				25809 = 00
17/19)	600 mm circular				
	Qty = 2.00 Nos v.p (12)				
	@RS = 4172.32/each				8345 = 00
18/20)	(600 x 450) mm rectangular				
	Qty = 2.00 Nos v.p (12)				

6614203=00

6614703

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/21)	(a) Rs =	4027.78	/each =	8056=00	
	900 mm	Side of tanger			
	Qty =	1.00 Nos	V.P (12)		
20/22)	(a) Rs =	8497.150	/each =	8497=00	
	Reinforced cement				
	Concrete MIS pillars				
20/25)	Hot Road Marking				
	for BT Portion				
	Qty =	497.0	m ² V.P (13)		
	(a) Rs =	886.50	/m ² =	440591=00	
21/26)	Hot Road Marking				
	for CC Portion				
	Qty =	4159.4	m ² V.P (13)		
	(a) Rs =	1014.49	/m ² =	41594=00	
22/27)	PSF of typical				
	MMOSS Sign board				
	Qty =	2.00 Nos	V.P (13)		
	(a) Rs =	10656.53	/each =	21313=00	
23/28)	Earth work in				
	excavation for foundat				
	Qty =	31.32	m ³ V.P (10)		
	(a) Rs =	405.83	/m ³ =	12711=00	
24/30)	Providing MIS (PCC				
	- 1:2:5:5) as				
	Qty =	5.70	m ³ V.P (10)		
	(a) Rs =	5922.47	/m ³ =	33758=00	
25/31)	PCC in substructure				

7180723=

Continuation

7181,223=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty =	26.88	m ³	P (10)	
	@RS =	6828.820	/m ³		183559 = 00
26/32)	P 8 laying RCC pipe				
	NP-3 for culverts				
	Qty =	15.00m	V.P	(10)	
	@RS =	3188.59	/m		= 47829 = 00
27/33)	Painting on Parapet wall two coats				
	Qty =	24.96	m ²	V.P (11)	
	@RS =	139.160	/m ²		= 3473 = 00
28/34)	Brick masonry work				
	in CM 1:3 in				
	Qty =	7.20	m ³	V.P (11)	
	@RS =	6184.22	/m ³		= 44526 = 00
29/35)	Plastering with				
	C.M (1:4) on brick				
	Qty =	49.92	m ²	V.P (11)	
	@RS =	203.45	/m ²		= 10156 = 00
30/36)	Painting two coats				
	including primer coat				
	Qty =	49.920	m ²	V.P (11)	
	@RS =	139.160	/m ²		= 6947 = 00
31/37)	Brick masonry work				
	in CM 1:3 in				
	Qty =	2.20	m ³	V.P (12)	
	@RS =	6184.22	/m ³		= 13667 = 00
32/38)	Plastering with C.M (4)				

Continuation

74

7490880 = 00

24.91380

B'f $\rightarrow 7490880 = 0d$

[illegible]

Continuation

13/10/2024
 20
 20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Material (Estimated)				
E/C =	1526.424 M ³			1302.75
Gr. S. Metal =	210.0 M ³			
Local Sand =	140.15 M ³			
Gr. (II) Metal =	230.613 M ³			
Screening =	51.46 M ³			
Gr. (III) Metal =	329.34 M ³			
Screening =	65.32 M ³			
Prime Coat (SS-1) =	3.105 M ³			
Jack Coat (RS-1) =	2.824 M ³			
Bituminous (S-90) =	25.883 M ³			

			92,108.56 = 4
1. SD	51.5	5	460543 = 2
2. GT	21.5	5	184218 = 2
3. C.C.	11.5	5	92109 = 3
4. S. S. P	11.5	5	92109 = 3
5. C. S. P	11.5	5	92109 = 3
6. Rawabhi	—	5	186812 = 2
7. S. P	—	5	117659 =
8. Planting of Tree	—	5	161832 (CM)
9. B. S. P	—	5	78,734.65 =
10. Total	—	5	92,108.56 = 1
passed to 92,108.56 - 92,108.56 = 0			
Total amount of work done			
only.			

paid by 10.5.24

Executive Engineer
 RWD Works Division
 Tekan, Gaya

9/5/24

9.5.2022

